24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® Wireless-N VPN Firewall	         Data Sheet
SRXN3205
Optimal, Secure Connection for Your Network

RangeMax™ Dual Band Wireless––
USB 2.0 Adapter (WNDA3100)––
Ordering Information
North America: SRXN3205-100NAS––
Asia: SRXN3205-100AUS––
Europe: SRXN3205-100EUS––
ProSupport Service Packs
Available
OnCall 24x7, Category 1 ––
- PMB0331-100 (US)
- PMB0331 (non-US)
XPressHW, Category 1 ––
- PRR0331
ProSafe® Wireless-N VPN Firewall	 SRXN3205